
 

 

 

 

 

Holy Communion 

 

Reconciliation 

7:00pm Tuesday 16th September 2014 

John Paul II Centre 

Parents’ information session about the programme 
Please note all children going to Non Catholic Schools need to 
complete an enrolment form and bring it along to the meeting. 
9:00am Mass Sunday 21st September 2014 

Immaculate Conception Church 

Introductory Rite of Presentation for the Sacrament 

9:00am Saturday 8th November 2014 

John Paul II Centre 

An opportunity for parents to understand more about 

the Sacrament of Reconciliation 

9:00am Saturday 29th November 2014 

Immaculate Conception Church 

Practice for First Reconciliation 

7:00pm Wednesday 10th December 2014  

Immaculate Conception Church 

First Reconciliation 

 
As well as attending on the dates above, all children 

going to Non Catholic Schools need to attend classes on 

the following Saturdays held in the John Paul II Centre 

from 9am-10am:             

27th September 

11th October 

18th October 

22nd November 

                                                                  
 

7:00pm Tuesday 3rd February 2015  

John Paul II Centre 

Parents’ information session about the programme 
Please note all children going to Non Catholic Schools need to 
complete an enrolment form and bring it along to the meeting. 
9:00am Mass Sunday 8th February 2015 

Immaculate Conception Church 

Introductory Rite of Presentation for the Sacrament 

9:00am Saturday 18th April 2015 

John Paul II Centre 

An opportunity for parents to understand more about 

the Sacrament of Holy Communion 

9:00am Saturday 25th April 2015   

Immaculate Conception Church 

Practice for First Holy Communion 

11:00am Mass Sunday 10th May 2015 

11:00am Mass Sunday 17th May 2015  

Immaculate Conception Church 

First Holy Communion 

 
As well as attending on the dates above, all children 

going to Non Catholic Schools need to attend classes 

on the following Saturdays held in the John Paul II 

Centre from 9am-10am:        

24th January 

28th February 

7th March 

14th March 

21st March      
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